
Rishikesh - Barmer Express/14887 - Exp - NWR 
HW/Haridwar to MBY/Mandi Dabwali 

7h 50m - 395 km - 14 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 RKSH Rishikesh 19:40 3 1 0 18 372 NR
2 RWL Raiwala Junction 20:17 20:19 2m 0 1 11 28 551 NR
3 MOTC Motichur 20:33 20:35 2m 1 18 9 315 NR
4 HW Haridwar 21:05 21:15 10m 5 1 23 30 314 NR
5 JWP Jwalapur 21:23 21:25 2m 2 1 27 45 291 NR
6 RK Roorkee 22:15 22:20 5m 3 1 64 43 269 NR
7 SRE Saharanpur Junction 23:08 23:15 7m 5,6 1 99 79 275 NR
8 YJUD Yamunanagar-Jagadhri 23:38 23:43 5m 3 1 129 55 274 NR
9 UMB Ambala Cantt. Junction 00:38 00:48 10m 4 2 180 42 273 NR
10 UBC Ambala City 00:59 01:01 2m 3 2 188 81 272 NR
11 RPJ Rajpura Junction 01:16 01:18 2m 1 2 208 63 269 NR
12 PTA Patiala 01:42 01:44 2m 1 2 233 77 252 NR
13 NBA Nabha 02:04 02:06 2m 1 2 259 54 248 NR
14 DUI Dhuri Junction 02:36 02:38 2m 1 2 286 77 241 NR
15 BNN Barnala 03:02 03:04 2m 1 2 317 88 229 NR
16 PUL Rampura Phul 03:26 03:28 2m 1 2 349 76 232 NR
17 BCU Bhuchchu 03:40 03:42 2m 1 2 364 32 242 NR
18 BTI Bathinda Junction 04:15 04:40 25m 5 2 381 86 207 NR
19 MBY Mandi Dabwali 05:05 05:10 5m 1 2 417 83 NWR
20 DABN Dhaban 05:24 05:26 2m 2 437 49 NWR
21 SGRA Sangaria 05:39 05:41 2m 0 2 447 69 NWR
22 MNSR Manaksar 05:54 05:56 2m 2 462 50 189 NWR
23 HMH Hanumangarh Junction 06:10 06:15 5m 1 2 474 80 184 NWR
24 PGK PiliBanga 06:34 06:36 2m 1 2 499 51 177 NWR
25 SOG Suratgarh Junction 07:05 07:10 5m 2 2 524 80 171 NWR
26 AS Arjansar 07:45 07:47 2m 0 2 570 69 199 NWR
27 MHJ Mahajan 08:01 08:03 2m 1 2 587 92 198 NWR
28 LKS Lunkaransar 08:29 08:31 2m 0 2 626 77 193 NWR
29 LGH Lalgarh Junction 09:30 09:32 2m 1 2 702 5 228 NWR
30 BKN Bikaner Junction 10:15 10:25 10m 1 2 706 43 NWR
31 DSO Deshnoke 11:10 11:12 2m 1 2 738 51 275 NWR
32 NOK Nokha 11:50 11:52 2m 1 2 770 72 322 NWR
33 NGO Nagaur 12:35 12:40 5m 1 2 822 68 296 NWR
34 MTD Merta Road Junction 13:30 13:35 5m 3 2 879 70 322 NWR
35 GOTN Gotan 13:52 13:54 2m 2 2 899 104 324 NWR
36 PPR Pipar Road Junction 14:15 14:17 2m 1 2 935 48 NWR
37 JU Jodhpur 15:15 15:30 15m 4 2 982 64 241 NWR
38 LUNI Luni Junction 16:00 16:03 3m 3 2 1014 59 113 NWR
39 DOR Dundara 16:28 16:30 2m 0 2 1038 56 NWR
40 SMR Samdari Junction 16:55 17:00 5m 1 2 1061 64 NWR
41 BLT Balotra 17:31 17:36 5m 1,2 2 1094 42 112 NWR
42 BUT Baytu 18:48 18:50 2m 1 2 1144 43 NWR
43 BME Barmer 19:55 3 2 1190 - 192 NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 09 2024 (16:25)

Sep 09 2024 (16:25)

1

1


